
RHL Pfalz Meisterschaft Freistil

Bad Kreuznach, 29.01.2011

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tom Ruben Schneeweiß RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach
SS 4:0

52
AS 7:3

53 Fr
 2  10  1  0  1  3  11 1

2 Julia Gruschka RE Bingen Büdesheim
0:37

01 Fr
0:56

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Jonas Bäumer Alemannia Nackenheim
Fr

2:08

01
SS 6:0

52
 1  5  1  0  0  1  9 2
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